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UBC93XLT, UBC73XLT &
EZI30XLT SPECIFICATIONS

DEALER DETAILS

UBC93XLT UBC73XLT

UBC93XLT

1 x UBC93XLT Scanner

1 x Earpiece Microphone 

1 x Cigarette Lighter Cord

1 x Australian Scanner CD#

1 x AC Adaptor

2 x NiMH Rechargeable Batteries

UBC73XLT

1 x UBC73XLT Scanner

1 x Earpiece Microphone 

1 x Cigarette Lighter Cord 

1 x Australian Scanner CD#

EZI30XLT

1 x EZI30XLT Scanner

1 x Antenna 

1 x Beltclip 

3 x AA Alkaline Batteries 

1 x Earphone

1 x Owner’s Manual# Scanner CD contains over 63,000 registered  
Australian frequencies

* This scanner can only listen to and receive 
unencrypted analogue transmissions. Not all services 
are available in all areas and not all pre-programmed 

service searches may operate in New Zealand.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

UHF CB HANDHELD UBC93XLT UBC73XLT EZI30XLT

Scanner Frequency 25-88MHz 
108-174MHz 
400-512MHz 
806-956MHz

25-88MHz 
108-174MHz 
400-512MHz

75-85MHz 
88-174MHz 
410-489MHz

Channels

User Programmable 
Banks 
Instant Channels 
Search Skip / Memory frequencies

200 
10 
 
50

100 
10 
 
50

213 
9 
3

Bands 8 7 7

Pre-Programmed* 
Service Searches

Police 
Rail 
Air 
Marine 
UHF-CB 
AM-CB

Police 
Rail 
Air 
Marine 
UHF-CB 
AM-CB

Police 
Rail 
Fire 
Ambulance 
Air 
Marine 
UHF-CB

FM Radio Broadcast •

Backlit LCD • • •

Close Call RF 
Capture Technology

 
•

 
•

 

Frequency Searching • •

Maximum Search Speed 140 Steps/sec 140 Steps/sec

Power Source AC Adaptor (included) 
or 2 x NiMH (included) 
Rechargeable Batteries

2 x AA Alkaline (not 
included) or 2 x NiMH 
Batteries (not included)

3 x AA Alkaline 
(included) or NiMH 
Batteries (not included)

Squelch Control Manual Manual Automatic

Keypad Lock • • •

Channel Lockout/ 
Frequency Lockout

 
•

 
•

 

Duplicate Channel Alert • •

Memory Backup • • •

Low Battery Alert • • •
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